
Resultate Linthcup 2. Runde 2025

vom Vereinswettschiessen in Kaltbrunn Fi
na

l

Paarung Name Jg Verein Passe 1 Passe 2 Total
1 Lendi René 1967 S Kaltbrunn 96 97 193 X
1 Zürcher Daniel 2005 U21 Pfäffikon 0 0 0
2 Schnyder Ueli 1958 V Pfäffikon 100 95 195 X
2 Koch Ingolf 1972 S Pfäffikon 94 94 188
3 Holdener Thomas 1979 S Pfäffikon 96 96 192 X
3 Eicher Jolanda 1991 E Benken 94 95 189
4 Hüppi René 1954 SV Schmerikon 95 96 191 X
4 Zahner Reto 1967 S Schmerikon 94 95 189
5 Leuthold Jasmin 1989 E Benken 95 96 191 X
5 Rosenast Karl 1957 V Kaltbrunn 80 83 163
6 Schmuki Josef 1961 V Schmerikon 97 95 192 x
6 Mächler Remo 1999 E Lachen 97 98 195 X
7 Luminati André 1971 S Rapperswil 96 97 193 x
7 Eicher Michele 2004 E Benken 98 97 195 X
8 Bürgi Adrian 1988 E Pfäffikon 99 97 196 x
8 Schnyder Reto 1975 S Lachen 98 99 197 X
9 Rogenmoser Tim 2002 E Lachen 95 94 189
9 Diethelm Peter 1980 E Pfäffikon 97 94 191 X
10 Lendi Silvan 2003 E Kaltbrunn 98 98 196 X
10 Hubli Urs 1957 V Rapperswil 93 89 182
11 Wattenhofer Marcel 1977 S Pfäffikon 96 97 193 x
11 Schnyder Roman 1986 E Pfäffikon 97 99 196 X
12 Duft Alfred 1966 S Kaltbrunn 99 94 193 X
12 Egli Niklaus 1955 SV Benken 89 95 184
13 Eicher Philipp 1995 E Benken 95 92 187
13 Urech Roman 1971 S St. Gallenkappel 97 94 191 X
14 Konzack Kirsten 1967 S Pfäffikon 95 94 189
14 Kuriger Stefan 1956 V Pfäffikon 97 97 194 X
15 Gmür Karl 1938 SV Schmerikon 95 94 189 X
15 Jud Thomas 1964 V Schmerikon 98 93 191 v
16 Schläpfer Werner 1957 V Benken 94 91 185
16 Wenger Adrian 1965 V Pfäffikon 95 95 190 X
17 Cotti Vivienne 2008 U17 Pfäffikon 94 96 190 x
17 Gerber Guido 1975 S Pfäffikon 97 95 192 X
18 Schmeitz Julia 2008 U17 Benken 94 95 189 x

Th.Jud 10.09.2025



SSVL Cup / Finalteilnehmer 2025

Name Jg Verein
Bürgi Adrian 1988 E Pfäffikon
Cotti Vivienne 2008 U17 Pfäffikon
Diethelm Peter 1980 E Pfäffikon
Duft Alfred 1966 S Kaltbrunn
Eicher Michele 2004 E Benken
Gerber Guido 1975 S Pfäffikon
Gmür Karl 1938 SV Schmerikon
Holdener Thomas 1979 S Pfäffikon
Hüppi René 1954 SV Schmerikon
Kuriger Stefan 1956 V Pfäffikon
Lendi René 1967 S Kaltbrunn
Lendi Silvan 2003 E Kaltbrunn
Leuthold Jasmin 1989 E Benken
Luminati André 1971 S Rapperswil
Mächler Remo 1999 E Lachen
Schmeitz Julia 2008 U17 Benken
Schmuki Josef 1961 V Schmerikon
Schnyder Reto 1975 S Lachen
Schnyder Roman 1986 E Pfäffikon
Schnyder Ueli 1958 V Pfäffikon
Serwart Marcel 1987 E Schmerikon
Urech Roman 1971 S St. Gallenkappel
Wattenhofer Marcel 1977 S Pfäffikon
Wenger Adrian 1965 V Pfäffikon

Th.Jud 10.09.2025
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